omissions, in the Annex to these commitments see explanation on confidentiality issues in the 
e-mail of 03.03.2006. The list contains the name, address and identification number of the 
service stations. Of those service stations, and in accordance with the rule laid down in this 
commitment, two hundred and eighty-seven (287) may exercise the option of buying back the 
usufruct or tenancy from 2006; fifty-one (51) from 2007; forty-eight (48) from 2008; 
forty-one (41) from 2009; and sixty-three (63) from 2010. Any service station which, in 
accordance with a subsequent court judgment or for any other reason, falls within the scope of